
2024/4/9

令和6年 中部女子学生ゴルフ春季大学対抗戦 練習ラウンド

酒井　杏奈 中部学院大④ 蟹江　美羽 福井工業大学②

由元　結菜 中部学院大④ 山際　はるか 福井工業大学①

池戸　莉緒 中部学院大③ 鈴木沙　也佳 中京大学④

酒井　夏鈴 中部学院大② 打田　妃菜 中京大学③

石原　麻羽 中部学院大① 杉浦　愛梨 中京大学③

梅田　彩里 中部学院大① 卯月　愛湖 中京大学②

杉戸　こころ 愛知学院大学③ 神谷　桃歌 中京大学①

住谷　唯 愛知学院大学③ 下田　沙幸 中京大学①

杉浦　愛吏 愛知学院大学② 芽荷谷　かのん 金沢学院大学②

高木　綾夏 愛知学院大学② 村中　良蘭 金沢学院大学②

佐相　ことみ 愛知学院大学① 河野　きおら 金沢学院大学①

牧野　名那 愛知学院大学① 柳瀬　妃七子 金沢学院大学①

服部　仁美 福井工業大学④ 山田　萌香 金沢学院大学①

中村　好花 福井工業大学④ 花城　来香 朝日大学①

阿曽　帆夏 福井工業大学③ 春山　愛 朝日大学①

稲葉　千乃 福井工業大学② 入谷　響 朝日大学①

競技委員長　藤田　直樹（愛知学院大学）

11:23

11:43

11:37

11:30

OUT

11:09

11:02

11:16

11:50


