令和6年 中部女子学生ゴルフ春季大学対抗戦 練習ラウンド

OUT

11:02	酒井 杏奈	中部学院大④		蟹江 美羽	福井工業大学
	由元 結菜	中部学院大④	11:30	山際 はるか	福井工業大学
	池戸 莉緒	中部学院大③	11.50	鈴木沙 也佳	中京大学④
	酒井 夏鈴	中部学院大②		打田 妃菜	中京大学③
				_	
11:09	石原 麻羽	中部学院大①		杉浦 愛梨	中京大学③
	梅田彩里	中部学院大①	11:37	卯月 愛湖	中京大学②
	杉戸 こころ	愛知学院大学③	11.57	神谷 桃歌	中京大学①
	住谷 唯	愛知学院大学③		下田 沙幸	中京大学①
11:16	杉浦 愛吏	愛知学院大学②		芽荷谷 かのん	金沢学院大学
	高木 綾夏	愛知学院大学②	11:43	村中 良蘭	金沢学院大学
	佐相 ことみ	愛知学院大学①	11.43	河野 きおら	金沢学院大学
	牧野 名那	愛知学院大学①		柳瀬 妃七子	金沢学院大学
	-			_	
11:23	服部 仁美	福井工業大学④		山田 萌香	金沢学院大学
	中村 好花	福井工業大学④	11:50	花城 来香	朝日大学①
	阿曽 帆夏	福井工業大学③	11.30	春山 愛	朝日大学①
	稲葉 千乃	福井工業大学②		入谷 響	朝日大学①

競技委員長 藤田 直樹 (愛知学院大学)